Position

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Total Wages

$123,024

$119,044

$118,065

$117,881

$115,370

$115,070

$114,714

$114,360

$114,227

$111,784

$111,593

$111,522

$104,886

$104,779

$103,033

$92,664

$91,262

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,295

$39,619

$20,054

$40,171

$39,497

$39,701

$39,391

$19,432

$39,561

$39,397

$38,865

$38,353

$37,737

$37.219

$36,915

$35,257

$35,947



Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Secretary |

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

$90,823

$89,040

$87,520

$85,471

$79,917

$79,517

$76,482

$76,207

$76,040

$72,688

$72,671

$69,608

$69,305

$69,196

$62,268

$58,340

$56,949

$56,431

$35,871

$34,615

$35.274

$34,968

$34,027

$33,458

$33,448

$33,403

$33,382

$31,789

$32,310

$32,298

$31,745

$32,061

$31,063

$31,629

$29,324

$29,121



Teacher Music Instrumental Garden Grove Unified Visual And Performing $18,513 $9,858
Arts



