Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$123,024	\$40,295
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$119,044	\$39,619
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$118,065	\$20,054
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$117,881	\$40,171
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$115,370	\$39,497
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$115,070	\$39,701
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$114,714	\$39,391
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$114,360	\$19,432
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$114,227	\$39,561
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$111,784	\$39,397
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$111,593	\$38,865
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$111,522	\$38,353
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$104,886	\$37,737
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$104,779	\$37,219
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$103,033	\$36,915
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$92,664	\$35,257
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$91,262	\$35,947

Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$90,823	\$35,871
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$89,040	\$34,615
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$87,520	\$35,274
Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$85,471	\$34,968
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$79,917	\$34,027
Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$79,517	\$33,458
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$76,482	\$33,448
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$76,207	\$33,403
Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$76,040	\$33,382
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$72,688	\$31,789
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$72,671	\$32,310
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$69,608	\$32,298
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$69,305	\$31,745
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$69,196	\$32,061
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$62,268	\$31,063
Secretary I	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$58,340	\$31,629
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$56,949	\$29,324
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$56,431	\$29,121

Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual And Performing	\$18,513	\$9,858
		Arts		